
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
55
87
01
30
34
10
64
68

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
1

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
HP
GTL

Name
Chris Williams
John Scheuing
John Green
Charles Gavin McGee
Jeffrey Smith
Jerry Cabe
Robert Dalziel
Philip Michaud

Hometown
Ada MI
Canton MI
Ada MI
Brighton MI
Saline MI
West Chester OH
Ada MI
Saint Clair Shores MI

 Region
WMR
DET
WMR
AZ
DET
CIN
WMR
DET

Mem #
388891
350344
414953
396550
393829
335540
107106
234890

Make/Model/Yr
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda MX5
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Triumph Spitfire
Datsun 1200

Laps
7

10
7
9
6

10
4

Best Tm
1:32.514
1:32.642
1:32.975
1:33.178
1:35.956
1:36.118
1:43.293

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/26/2012 2:20:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction Number:  12-R-1930-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

WMR SCCA Unrestricted Double Regional

G4-EP,FP,HP,GTL,SM,SM5,SPU,STU,STL

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 13:24:20

Grattan Raceway  2.000 Miles

5/26/2012 01:25 PM

Official Qualifying Results Grp 4
Unrestricted Double Regional


